

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 99597279

---

Data publicarii	04.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 431,55 RON - 431,55 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ROATA ROABA BUC 1 58.82 58.82 11.18 2 TRIPLU STECHER BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 3 SPRAY VASELINA BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 4 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 10 3.36 33.60 6.38 5 COLTAR BUC 6 2.52 15.12 2.87 6 BROASCA USA BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 7 BATERII BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 8 DIBLU BUC 10 1.25 12.50 2.38 9 FIR TRIMMER BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 10 FIR TRIMMER BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 11 CARLIG BUC 20 2.52 50.40 9.58 12 HOLTSURUB BUC 10 0.58 5.80 1.10 13 PLACUTA BUC 4 3.36 13.44 2.55 14 HOLTSURUB BUC 50 0.47 23.50 4.47 15 VOPSEA CORAL BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 16 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 10 0.60 6.00 1.14 17 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 10 1.02 10.20 1.94 18 SMIRGHEL ML 2 11.76 23.52 4.47 19 SMIRGHEL DISC BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 20 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 21 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 10 0.05 0.50 0.10

---